
C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
19

60+ 8 18+ 9 17- 2

6

32 COMPETITORS 60+ 6 18+ 0 17- 0

0 SCHOOLING 7
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E: IF 
0 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 4 18+ 3 17- 0
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Obstacle average: 1.6 4.1 4.2 6.6 4.9 4.4 1.4 9.5 4.4 7.6 1.4 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Cinch check:   

A18 1 23 Beechinor, Tiffany 4 363 Takoda Moon 1 0 0 2 12 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 0.00 27

A18 2 26 Ballard, Katelyn 4 367 Sam 0 1 4 3 3 0 1 9 3 1 0 1 0.00 22

A18 3 53 York, Kelly 2 366 Safari 0 1 0 7 0 0 1 9 5 24 3 3 0.00 12

A60 1 19 Turnbull, Rene' 5 362 Jackson 0 0 0 4 6 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 0.00 25

A60 2 31 Beaupre, Nita 4 365 Gunner 1 1 2 6 5 0 1 7 3 5 0 0 0.00 18

A60 3 47 Fultz, Marlene 4 361 Elvis 0 0 2 6 5 1 2 9 4 17 0 1 0.00 24

A60 4 69 Medlock, Diane 3 360 Doc 9 7 0 10 8 9 3 10 5 6 0 2 0.00 16

I60 1 16 Singleton, Leah 4 240 Nacho Buck 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 5 0 1 0.00 19

I60 2 23 Liebenberg, Ellen 5 251 Diego 0 9 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 3 0.00 29

I60 3 33 Post, Linda 246 Romeo 1 3 0 1 3 8 3 3 3 6 0 2 0.00 21

I60 4 46 Moore, Rita 4 244 Jose 0 3 0 5 0 1 3 7 3 20 0 4 0.00 33

I60 5 58 Pedroza, Victor 4 243 Rina 1 0 4 4 0 0 3 10 4 24 0 8 0.00 1
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Georgette Lech

DATE

Ride Manager:

NOVICE
OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS

Categories:

Divisions:

ADVANCED

Peoria Flat

Senior Judge:
T
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e
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4/5/2025

DO NOT TYPE IN CELLS WITH FORMULAS

Pam WallAssistant Manager

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 1 of 4
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Obstacle average: 1.6 4.1 4.2 6.6 4.9 4.4 1.4 9.5 4.4 7.6 1.4 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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r I60 6 62 Wallach, Bret 5 250 Brownie 0 4 13 6 0 6 1 10 3 14 1 4 0.00 5

N17 1 43 Casteneda, Carson 4 116 Elle 0 2 1 7 0 10 2 12 3 3 1 2 0.00 31

N17 2 149 Sodati, Alisia 4 119 Callie 4 6 4 24 24 24 2 26 7 24 2 2 0.00 20

N18 1 35 Johnson John Jr. 4 104 Cheyenne 1 5 1 8 0 0 0 10 6 2 0 2 0.00 6

N18 2 45 Simson, Dori 4 114 Rego 0 4 4 4 9 6 2 8 3 3 0 2 0.00 23

N18 3 46 Dalke, Amanda 11 118 Buckeye's Bandit 2 6 6 3 1 4 3 11 5 1 1 3 0.00 7

N18 4 48 Fisher, Tiffany 111 Alma 2 3 2 10 24 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0.00 8

N18 5 54 Riedinger, Amy 4 115 Trigger 1 5 8 7 2 2 3 13 4 5 0 4 0.00 2

N18 6 83 Paulucci, Melissa 3 124 Harvey 8 9 3 8 1 3 0 24 7 18 0 2 0.00 10

N18 7 85 Rivas, Jenna 4 106 Bianca 4 3 11 24 5 24 0 3 3 6 0 2 0.00 28

N18 8 112 Miranda, Corinna 4 117 Mouse 5 9 6 12 1 24 0 12 24 17 0 2 0.00 14

N18 9 121 Burns, Brandy 3 121 Annie 1 24 24 7 24 3 1 24 4 7 2 0 0.00 11

N60 1 27 Grisham, Maria 5 108 Dutch's Kid 2 2 6 5 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0.00 26

N60 2 31 Garcia, Jennifer 3 102 Roulette 0 4 2 5 0 2 4 11 3 0 0 0 0.00 13

N60 3 35 Duncan, Brenda 3 101 Maven 0 5 6 4 2 3 1 6 6 0 0 2  0.00 17

N60 4 35 Miranda, Stan 4 105 Cotton 2 2 6 4 2 0 3 7 3 1 2 3 0.00 15

N60 5 42 Kavanaugh, Judie 4 103 Remedy’s Poco Badger 0 5 5 4 2 0 1 14 3 2 1 5 0.00 32

N60 6 46 Collins, Cyndie 4 113 Flash 1 4 5 8 8 1 2 12 3 0 0 2 0.00 30

N60 7 64 Riedinger, Anna 4 122 Burt 5 4 6 7 2 0 0 24 4 3 7 2 0.00 3

S60  59 Armitage, Jennifer 4 480 Ginger 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 3 24 24 1 0.00 9
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C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
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60+ 10 18+ 10 17- 2

5

32 COMPETITORS 60+ 5 18+ 0 17- 0

0 SCHOOLING 5
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0 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 3 18+ 2 17- 0

### Missing Scores
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Obstacle average: 0.3 3.3 0.9 2.4 3.0 2.9 2.3 1.3 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Cinch check:   

A18 1 14 Beechinor, Tiffany 4 363 Takoda Moon 1 0 0 2 2 3 0 2 4 0.00 7

A18 2 17 York, Kelly 2 366 Safari 1 0 3 2 0 2 3 3 3 0.00 5

A60 1 2 Turnbull, Rene' 5 362 Jackson 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25

A60 2 9 Beaupre, Nita 4 365 Gunner 1 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 2 0.00 16

A60 3 13 Medlock, Diane 3 360 Doc 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 3 2 0.00 12

I60 1 3 Liebenberg, Ellen 5 251 Diego 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 27

I60 2 6 Hines, Maria 4 241 Gunner 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 10

I60 3 7 Singleton, Leah 4 240 Nacho Buck 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 1 0.00 17

I60 4 12 Moore, Rita 4 244 Josie 0 2 3 0 3 1 3 0 0 0.00 11

I60 5 14 Parson, Kim 4 247 Sweet Pea 0 0 9 2 0 1 2 0 0 0.00 20

N17 1 14 Casteneda, Carson 4 116 Elle 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 3 2 0.00 30
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Obstacle average: 0.3 3.3 0.9 2.4 3.0 2.9 2.3 1.3 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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N17 2 45 Gordo, Addie 4 112 Toby 0 5 0 2 3 3 4 2 26 0.00 23

N18 1 10 Riedinger, Amy 4 115 Burt 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 0.00 8

N18 2 10 Johnson John Jr. 4 104 Cheyenne 0 1 0 2 1 3 1 2 0 0.00 6

N18 3 19 Miranda, Corinna 4 117 Mouse 0 2 0 3 2 5 1 0 6 0.00 2

N18 4 22 Paulucci, Melissa 3 124 Harvey 0 1 0 4 6 3 3 2 3 0.00 4

N18 5 22 Burns, Brandy 3 121 Annie 0 4 3 6 4 1 2 0 2 0.00 14

N18 6 26 Simson, Dori 4 114 Rego 0 7 0 4 2 3 2 5 3 0.00 19

N18 7 31 Hansen, Mindy 5 110 Smudge 0 24 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 0.00 26

N18 8 38 Fisher, Tiffany 111 Alma 0 24 0 2 5 3 1 1 2 0.00 1

n18 9 39 Leach, Mariah 4 109 Scooter 0 1 5 2 9 12 6 1 3 0.00 22

N18 10 43 Dalke, Amanda 11 118 Buckeye's Bandit 0 4 0 2 0 4 24 1 8 0.00 21

N60 1 5 Kellogg, Carlena 119 Nu Guns Armour 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0.00 32

N60 2 9 Duncan, Brenda 3 101 Maven 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 3  0.00 13

N60 3 10 Grisham, Maria 5 108 Dutch's Kid 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 28

N60 4 11 Kavanaugh, Judie 4 103 Remedy’s Poco Badger 0 0 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 0.00 31

N60 5 12 Miranda, Stan 4 105 Cotton 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 2 2 0.00 3

N60 6 14 Garcia, Jennifer 3 102 Roulette 0 0 0 2 1 5 1 1 4 0.00 15

N60 7 16 Collins, Cyndie 4 113 Flash 0 0 1 3 3 5 2 1 1 0.00 29

N60 8 34 Wall, Pam 4 123 Pearl 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 26 0.00 24

N60 9 46 Riedinger, Anna 4 122 Burt 3 3 3 3 26 2 2 2 2 0.00 9

N60 10 83 Canham, Leslie 4 120 Grizzie 1 24 0 2 3 24 3 2 24 0.00 18
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S60  27 Armitage, Jennifer 4 480 Ginger 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 24 0.00 33
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Name Job

Penny Hastie Obstacle Judge

Mariah Leach Obstacle Judge

Leslie Canham Obstacle Reader (Michele Ellis)

Jim Leach Obstacle Judge

Kim Parsons Obstacle Judge

Debbie Lower Obstacle Judge

Chris Markus Obstacle Judge

Lorainne Waite Obstacle Judge

Jody DeBow Reader - (Penny Hastie)

Adaline Gordo Raffle Lead

Julie Dorrepaal Scorekeeper/Secretary

Pam Wall Ride Manager - Saturday April 5th

Georgette Leach Ride Manager - Saturday April 5th

Cheryl Spears Ride Manager - Sunday April 6th

Bonnie Douglas Ride Manager - Sunday April 6th

Lydell Wall Event Manager - Saturday & Sunday

Rita Cassibba Obstacle Judge

Fred Carrero Obstacle Judge

Ruth Carrero Obstacle Judge

Marlene Fultz Obstacle Reader (Katelyn Ballard)

Katelyn Ballard Obstacle Judge

Sandra Ballard Obstacle Judge

Help List

Event Name:    Rush For Gold - Peoria Flats

Event Date:         April 5th & 6th, 2025

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:

1



Name Job

Help List

Event Name:    Rush For Gold - Peoria Flats

Event Date:         April 5th & 6th, 2025

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:

Kip Witter Obstacle Judge

Rebekah Witter Obstacle Reader

Maria Hines Senior Judge - Saturday (no credit needed)

Victor Pedroza Senior Judge - Sunday

Michele Ellis Obstacle Judge

Chris Morrow Obstacle Judge 

Angela Manuel Obstacle Reader (Chris Marcus)

2


